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Oksbglvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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Plastdunk 5L @40 mm - UNY - natur

SKU: 48640000




Weitere Informationen

Halsoffnung
UN-Zertifizierung
Recycling-Code
Randfiillung

Fir den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Material

Farbe

Inhalt

Gewicht

AuRere Breite in mm
AuRere Linge in mm

AuRBere Hohe in mm

40

Ja

02 PE-HD
5,45

Ja

HDPE -Kunststoff
Natur

5

0,16

128

192

290



